Crn De Bruxelles-Atalante

14th Arena European Masters Championships 2013

Open Water, Eindhoven (NED) 7/09/2013

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

Charles Stéphane
Hougardy Michel
Nuyten Marie-Céline
Wallaert Magda
Wauters Christophe

YOB Discipline

83:
51:
76:
60 :
79:

3000 Libre
3000 Libre
3000 Libre
3000 Libre
3000 Libre

PI.

42
21
20
27
39

Time Round Old PB.

51:59.00
59:51.95
47:25.20
57:07.35
47:38.45

Discipline

PI.

Eau libre

Time RounOld PB.



Crn De Bruxelles-Atalante

14th Arena European Masters Championships Eindhoven 2013 Eindhoven (NED) 1/09/-6/09/2013
Apercu des résultats Grand bassin (50m)
Lastname, Firstname YOB Discipline PI. Time Round Old PB. Discipline PI. Time RounOld PB.
Florean Remy 86 : 100 Papillon 10 1:01.49 59.85
Hougardy Michel 51: 50 Brasse 25 45.01 44.20 100 Brasse 23 1:43.77 1:43.96
Naili Karim 66 : 400 Libre 21 5:14.55 5:23.55 800 Libre 16 10:42.07 11:00.93
Van Campfort Nele 86 : 50 Libre 48 31.79 31.89 100 Dos 28 1:19.18
100 Libre 38 1:08.41 50 Papillon 38 34.32 41.00
Vander Auwera Suzy 54 : 200 Brasse 18 4:02.75 3:50.71
Wallaert Magda 60 : 50 Brasse 43 52.53 53.10 100 Brasse 40 1:57.07
Zadworny Michaél 86 : 50 Libre 28 26.48 100 Dos 22 1:08.47
100 Libre 30 58.81 200 Dos 17 2:32.43

50 Dos 14 30.45 --.--
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